Summary Results Report
Joint Election

May 4, 2024

Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL Absentee

0of 31
0of 31
0of 31
31of31
39,126
2,416

5
6.17%

o

31

200

Early

Voting

31

2,216

Election
Day

0

0
0
0

o

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
City and School Elections
Henderson County

Election Summary - 05/04/2024  7:03 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

lofl1l



Summary Results Report
Joint Election
May 4, 2024

Mayor Gun Barrel City AT LARGE
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee

Brian Crull 288
Total Votes Cast 288
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 64
Contest Totals 352
Precincts Reporting 0of 4

Council, Place 4 Gun Barrel City West
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee

Jay Burson 121
Cindy Key 127
Total Votes Cast 248
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 11
Contest Totals 259
Precincts Reporting 0of 2

Council, Place 2 Gun Barrel City East
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee

Rita Evans 76
Total Votes Cast 76
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 17
Contest Totals 93
Precincts Reporting 0of3

PROPOSITION A Gun Barrel City
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee

For 286
Against 56
Total Votes Cast 342
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 10
Contest Totals 352
Precincts Reporting 0of 4

19
19
0
1
20

7
7
14
0
1
15

g »r O »~ b

17
3
20

20

Early
Voting
269

269
0
63
332

Early
Voting
114

120
234

10
244

Early
Voting
72

72

16
88

Early
Voting
269

53
322

10
332

Election
Day
0

o O o o

Election
Day
0

O O O o o

Election
Day
0

o O O o

Election
Day
0

o O O O o

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
City and School Elections
Henderson County

Election Summary - 05/04/2024  7:03 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

20f11



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Joint Election City and School Elections
May 4, 2024 Henderson County
PROPOSITION 1 Gun Barrel City
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
For 196 10 186 0
Against 145 10 135 0
Total Votes Cast 341 20 321 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 11 0 11 0
Contest Totals 352 20 332 0
Precincts Reporting Oof4

PROPOSITION 2 Gun Barrel City

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
For 273 13 260 0
Against 64 7 57 0
Total Votes Cast 337 20 317 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 15 0 15 0
Contest Totals 352 20 332 0
Precincts Reporting Oof4
PROPOSITION 3 Gun Barrel City
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
For 317 18 299 0
Against 19 1 18 0
Total Votes Cast 336 19 317 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 16 1 15 0
Contest Totals 352 20 332 0
Precincts Reporting Oof4
PROPOSITION 4 Gun Barrel City
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
For 278 13 265 0
Against 62 7 55 0
Total Votes Cast 340 20 320 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 12 0 12 0
Contest Totals 352 20 332 0
Precincts Reporting Oof4
Election Summary - 05/04/2024  7:03 PM 3o0f11

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Joint Election City and School Elections
May 4, 2024 Henderson County
PROPOSITION 5 Gun Barrel City
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
For 299 16 283 0
Against 38 3 35 0
Total Votes Cast 337 19 318 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 15 1 14 0
Contest Totals 352 20 332 0
Precincts Reporting Oof4

PROPOSITION 6 Gun Barrel City

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
For 227 13 214 0
Against 104 6 98 0
Total Votes Cast 331 19 312 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 21 1 20 0
Contest Totals 352 20 332 0
Precincts Reporting Oof4
PROPOSITION 7 Gun Barrel City
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
For 306 17 289 0
Against 31 3 28 0
Total Votes Cast 337 20 317 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 15 0 15 0
Contest Totals 352 20 332 0
Precincts Reporting Oof4
PROPOSITION 8 Gun Barrel City
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
For 262 11 251 0
Against 68 8 60 0
Total Votes Cast 330 19 311 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 22 1 21 0
Contest Totals 352 20 332 0
Precincts Reporting Oof4
Election Summary - 05/04/2024  7:03 PM 40f 11

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Joint Election City and School Elections
May 4, 2024 Henderson County
PROPOSITION 9 Gun Barrel City
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
For 229 6 223 0
Against 105 12 93 0
Total Votes Cast 334 18 316 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 18 2 16 0
Contest Totals 352 20 332 0
Precincts Reporting Oof4
PROPOSITION 10 Gun Barrel City
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
For 241 13 228 0
Against 94 6 88 0
Total Votes Cast 335 19 316 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 17 1 16 0
Contest Totals 352 20 332 0
Precincts Reporting Oof4
PROPOSITION 11 Gun Barrel City
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
For 293 17 276 0
Against 40 3 37 0
Total Votes Cast 333 20 313 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 19 0 19 0
Contest Totals 352 20 332 0
Precincts Reporting Oof4
PROPOSITION 12 Gun Barrel City
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
For 263 13 250 0
Against 70 6 64 0
Total Votes Cast 333 19 314 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 19 1 18 0
Contest Totals 352 20 332 0
Precincts Reporting Oof4
Election Summary - 05/04/2024  7:03 PM 50f 11

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Joint Election City and School Elections
May 4, 2024 Henderson County
PROPOSITION 13 Gun Barrel City
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
For 250 15 235 0
Against 79 4 75 0
Total Votes Cast 329 19 310 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 23 1 22 0
Contest Totals 352 20 332 0
Precincts Reporting Oof4

Mayor City of Seven Points

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Charles Longacre 27 0 27 0
Amber Edwards 6 0 6 0
Keith Betts 28 0 28 0
Total Votes Cast 61 0 61 0
Overvotes 0 0
Undervotes 0 0
Contest Totals 64 0 64 0
Precincts Reporting 0of 2

Council Member, Place 2 City of Athens

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
William "Eddie" Smith 213 28 185 0
Cody W. Craig 311 37 274 0
Total Votes Cast 524 65 459 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 40 2 38 0
Contest Totals 564 67 497 0
Precincts Reporting 0of8

Council Member City of Seven Points

Vote For 2
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
LaJohnna Wells 26 0 26 0
Valerie Bahm 36 0 36 0
Total Votes Cast 62 0 62 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 66 0 66 0
Contest Totals 128 0 128 0
Precincts Reporting 0of 2
Election Summary - 05/04/2024  7:03 PM 6 of 11

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report

Joint Election
May 4, 2024

Council Member, Place 3 City of Athens

Vote For 1

Katha Meleah Lawyer
SyTanna "Sytonia" Freeman
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee

260
279
539

0

25
564
0of 8

Council Member, Place 4 City of Athens

Vote For 1

Bryan Barker

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Council Member City of Mabank

Vote For 3

John Chappell

John Sully Sullivan

Derek Harrill

Tyson Adams

Ty Thompson

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee

424
424

0

140
564
0of8

TOTAL Absentee

32
19
13
24
20
108

69
177
Oof1

36
26
62

67

57
57

0
10
67

O O O O o o o o o

Early
Voting
224

253
477
0
20
497

Early
Voting
367

367

0
130
497

Early
Voting
32

19
13
24
20
108

69
177

Election
Day
0

O O O O o

Election

Day
0

o O o o

Election

Day
0

O O O O o o o o

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
City and School Elections
Henderson County

Election Summary - 05/04/2024

7:03 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

7 of 11



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Joint Election City and School Elections
May 4, 2024 Henderson County
Council Member City of Brownsboro
Vote For 3
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Glen D. Vest 25 0 25 0
Trayce West 16 1 15 0
Cliff Brumels 15 0 15 0
Charles Cox 24 1 23 0
Brooke Foster 28 1 27 0
Mark E. Davis 20 0 20 0
Tommie Lee Allen IV 10 0 10 0
Total Votes Cast 138 3 135 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 12 0 12 0
Contest Totals 150 3 147 0
Precincts Reporting Oof1
Council Member City of Chandler
Vote For 3
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Troy Forbus 66 6 60 0
Anthony Glass 173 6 167 0
Michelle Chambers 129 6 123 0
Jacob Stanton 189 4 185 0
Marshall Crawford Il 158 6 152 0
Lauren Fletcher-Kendrick 140 2 138 0
Sarah Berry 189 7 182 0
Tyler R. Jordan 200 2 198 0
Total Votes Cast 1,244 39 1,205 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 82 12 70 0
Contest Totals 1,326 51 1,275 0
Precincts Reporting 0of 2
PROPOSITION A City of Chandler
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
For 222 7 215 0
Against 206 8 198 0
Total Votes Cast 428 15 413 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 14 2 12 0
Contest Totals 442 17 425 0
Precincts Reporting 0of 2
Election Summary - 05/04/2024  7:03 PM 8of 11

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Joint Election City and School Elections
May 4, 2024 Henderson County
PROPOSITION B City of Chandler
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
For 241 12 229 0
Against 196 5 191 0
Total Votes Cast 437 17 420 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 5 0 5 0
Contest Totals 442 17 425 0
Precincts Reporting 0of 2

Board of Trustee, Place 3 Athens ISD

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Robert Becker 389 53 336 0
Alicea Elliott 446 64 382 0
Total Votes Cast 835 117 718 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 33 2 31 0
Contest Totals 868 119 749 0
Precincts Reporting 0 of 18

Board of Trustee, Place 4 Athens ISD

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Tilo Galvan 532 83 449 0
Anita Trevino 201 28 263 0
Total Votes Cast 823 111 712 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 45 8 37 0
Contest Totals 868 119 749 0
Precincts Reporting 0 of 18

Board of Trustee, Place 6 Athens ISD

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Gina L Hunter 596 82 514 0
Cherie Lee-Brown 211 29 182 0
Total Votes Cast 807 111 696 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 61 8 53 0
Contest Totals 868 119 749 0
Precincts Reporting 0 of 18
Election Summary - 05/04/2024  7:03 PM 9of 11

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report
Joint Election
May 4, 2024

Board of Trustee, District 5 Trinity Valley

Vote For 1

Nate Richards

Ginger Morton

J. Armando Rincon

Ed Reeve

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Board of Trustee Place 3 Kemp ISD
Vote For 1

Matt Gross

Amanda Whitley

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Board of Trustee Place 4 Kemp ISD
Vote For 1

Larry Dalrymple
Sharron Rodriguez Rankin
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Board of Trustee Place 6 Mabank ISD

Vote For 1

Laurie Fortenberry Garrett
John Litchfield
Patricia T. Coleman
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee

124 1
358 22
47 7
35 9
564 39
0 0
106
670 46
0of11

TOTAL Absentee

68
23
91
0
11
102

N O O M N O

0of3

TOTAL Absentee

39
57
96
0

6
102

N O O N B -

0of3

TOTAL Absentee

194 9
503 9
78 7
775 25

0 0

88 12
863 37

0of 8

Early Election
Voting Day
123 0

336
40
26

525

99
624

O O O O o o o

Early  Election
Voting Day
68 0

21
89
0
11
100

O O O O o

Early  Election
Voting Day
38 0

56
94
0

6
100

O O O O o

Early  Election
Voting Day
185 0

494
71
750

76
826

O O O o o o

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
City and School Elections
Henderson County

Election Summary - 05/04/2024  7:03 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

100f 11



Summary Results Report

Joint Election
May 4, 2024

Board of Trustee Place 7 Mabank ISD

Vote For 1

Brandon Parker

Bryan K. Miller

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

PROPOSITION A MISD
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee

355
396
751

0

112
863
0of 8

TOTAL Absentee

586
268
854

0

9

863
0of 8

6
17
23

0
14
37

14
22
36
0
1
37

Early
Voting
349

379
728
0
98
826

Early
Voting
572

246
818
0
8
826

Election

Day
0

O O O O o

Election

Day
0

O O O O o

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
City and School Elections
Henderson County

Election Summary - 05/04/2024

7:03 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

110f11



