UNOFFICIAL RESULTS City and School Elections Henderson County

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	0 of 31	0	0	0
Precincts Complete	0 of 31	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	0 of 31	0	0	0
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	31 of 31	31	31	0
Registered Voters - Total	39,126			
Ballots Cast - Total	2,416	200	2,216	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	5	1	4	0
Voter Turnout - Total	6.17%			

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS City and School Elections Henderson County

Mayor Gun Barrel City AT LARGE

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Brian Crull	288	19	269	0
Total Votes Cast	288	19	269	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	64	1	63	0
Contest Totals	352	20	332	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 4			

Council, Place 4 Gun Barrel City West

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Jay Burson	121	7	114	0
Cindy Key	127	7	120	0
Total Votes Cast	248	14	234	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	11	1	10	0
Contest Totals	259	15	244	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 2			

Council, Place 2 Gun Barrel City East

Vote For 1

	TOTAL A	bsentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Rita Evans	76	4	72	0
Total Votes Cast	76	4	72	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	17	1	16	0
Contest Totals	93	5	88	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 3			

PROPOSITION A Gun Barrel City

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	286	17	269	0
Against	56	3	53	0
Total Votes Cast	342	20	322	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	10	0	10	0
Contest Totals	352	20	332	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 4			

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS City and School Elections Henderson County

PROPOSITION 1 Gun Barrel City

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	196	10	186	0
Against	145	10	135	0
Total Votes Cast	341	20	321	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	11	0	11	0
Contest Totals	352	20	332	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 4			

PROPOSITION 2 Gun Barrel City

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	273	13	260	0
Against	64	7	57	0
Total Votes Cast	337	20	317	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	15	0	15	0
Contest Totals	352	20	332	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 4			

PROPOSITION 3 Gun Barrel City

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	317	18	299	0
Against	19	1	18	0
Total Votes Cast	336	19	317	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	16	1	15	0
Contest Totals	352	20	332	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 4			

PROPOSITION 4 Gun Barrel City

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	278	13	265	0
Against	62	7	55	0
Total Votes Cast	340	20	320	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	12	0	12	0
Contest Totals	352	20	332	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 4			

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS City and School Elections Henderson County

PROPOSITION 5 Gun Barrel City

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	299	16	283	0
Against	38	3	35	0
Total Votes Cast	337	19	318	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	15	1	14	0
Contest Totals	352	20	332	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 4			

PROPOSITION 6 Gun Barrel City

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	227	13	214	0
Against	104	6	98	0
Total Votes Cast	331	19	312	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	21	1	20	0
Contest Totals	352	20	332	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 4			

PROPOSITION 7 Gun Barrel City

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	306	17	289	0
Against	31	3	28	0
Total Votes Cast	337	20	317	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	15	0	15	0
Contest Totals	352	20	332	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 4			

PROPOSITION 8 Gun Barrel City

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	262	11	251	0
Against	68	8	60	0
Total Votes Cast	330	19	311	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	22	1	21	0
Contest Totals	352	20	332	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 4			

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS City and School Elections Henderson County

PROPOSITION 9 Gun Barrel City

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	229	6	223	0
Against	105	12	93	0
Total Votes Cast	334	18	316	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	18	2	16	0
Contest Totals	352	20	332	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 4			

PROPOSITION 10 Gun Barrel City

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	241	13	228	0
Against	94	6	88	0
Total Votes Cast	335	19	316	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	17	1	16	0
Contest Totals	352	20	332	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 4			

PROPOSITION 11 Gun Barrel City

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	293	17	276	0
Against	40	3	37	0
Total Votes Cast	333	20	313	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	19	0	19	0
Contest Totals	352	20	332	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 4			

PROPOSITION 12 Gun Barrel City

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	263	13	250	0
Against	70	6	64	0
Total Votes Cast	333	19	314	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	19	1	18	0
Contest Totals	352	20	332	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 4			

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS City and School Elections Henderson County

PROPOSITION 13 Gun Barrel City

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	250	15	235	0
Against	79	4	75	0
Total Votes Cast	329	19	310	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	23	1	22	0
Contest Totals	352	20	332	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 4			

Mayor City of Seven Points

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Charles Longacre	27	0	27	0
Amber Edwards	6	0	6	0
Keith Betts	28	0	28	0
Total Votes Cast	61	0	61	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3	0	3	0
Contest Totals	64	0	64	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 2			

Council Member, Place 2 City of Athens

Vote For 1

	TOTAL /	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
William "Eddie" Smith	213	28	185	0
Cody W. Craig	311	37	274	0
Total Votes Cast	524	65	459	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	40	2	38	0
Contest Totals	564	67	497	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 8			

Council Member City of Seven Points

	TOTAL A	bsentee	Early Voting	Election Day
LaJohnna Wells	26	0	26	0
Valerie Bahm	36	0	36	0
Total Votes Cast	62	0	62	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	66	0	66	0
Contest Totals	128	0	128	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 2			

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS City and School Elections Henderson County

Council Member, Place 3 City of Athens

Vote For 1

	TOTAL /	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Katha Meleah Lawyer	260	36	224	0
SyTanna "Sytonia" Freeman	279	26	253	0
Total Votes Cast	539	62	477	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	25	5	20	0
Contest Totals	564	67	497	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 8			

Council Member, Place 4 City of Athens

Vote For 1

	TOTAL A	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Bryan Barker	424	57	367	0
Total Votes Cast	424	57	367	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	140	10	130	0
Contest Totals	564	67	497	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 8			

Council Member City of Mabank

TOTAL A	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
32	0	32	0
19	0	19	0
13	0	13	0
24	0	24	0
20	0	20	0
108	0	108	0
0	0	0	0
69	0	69	0
177	0	177	0
0 of 1			
	32 19 13 24 20 108 0 69	19 0 13 0 24 0 20 0 108 0 0 0 69 0	32 0 32 19 0 19 13 0 13 24 0 24 20 0 20 108 0 108 0 0 0 69 0 69 177 0 177

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS City and School Elections Henderson County

Council Member City of Brownsboro

Vote For 3

	TOTAL A	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Glen D. Vest	25	0	25	0
Trayce West	16	1	15	0
Cliff Brumels	15	0	15	0
Charles Cox	24	1	23	0
Brooke Foster	28	1	27	0
Mark E. Davis	20	0	20	0
Tommie Lee Allen IV	10	0	10	0
Total Votes Cast	138	3	135	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	12	0	12	0
Contest Totals	150	3	147	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 1			

Council Member City of Chandler

Vote For 3

	TOTAL /	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Troy Forbus	66	6	60	0
Anthony Glass	173	6	167	0
Michelle Chambers	129	6	123	0
Jacob Stanton	189	4	185	0
Marshall Crawford III	158	6	152	0
Lauren Fletcher-Kendrick	140	2	138	0
Sarah Berry	189	7	182	0
Tyler R. Jordan	200	2	198	0
Total Votes Cast	1,244	39	1,205	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	82	12	70	0
Contest Totals	1,326	51	1,275	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 2			

PROPOSITION A City of Chandler

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	222	7	215	0
Against	206	8	198	0
Total Votes Cast	428	15	413	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	14	2	12	0
Contest Totals	442	17	425	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 2			

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS City and School Elections Henderson County

PROPOSITION B City of Chandler

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	241	12	229	0
Against	196	5	191	0
Total Votes Cast	437	17	420	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	5	0	5	0
Contest Totals	442	17	425	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 2			

Board of Trustee, Place 3 Athens ISD

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Robert Becker	389	53	336	0
Alicea Elliott	446	64	382	0
Total Votes Cast	835	117	718	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	33	2	31	0
Contest Totals	868	119	749	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 18			

Board of Trustee, Place 4 Athens ISD

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Tilo Galvan	532	83	449	0
Anita Trevino	291	28	263	0
Total Votes Cast	823	111	712	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	45	8	37	0
Contest Totals	868	119	749	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 18			

Board of Trustee, Place 6 Athens ISD

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Gina L Hunter	596	82	514	0
Cherie Lee-Brown	211	29	182	0
Total Votes Cast	807	111	696	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	61	8	53	0
Contest Totals	868	119	749	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 18			

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS City and School Elections Henderson County

Board of Trustee, District 5 Trinity Valley

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Nate Richards	124	1	123	0
Ginger Morton	358	22	336	0
J. Armando Rincon	47	7	40	0
Ed Reeve	35	9	26	0
Total Votes Cast	564	39	525	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	106	7	99	0
Contest Totals	670	46	624	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 11			

Board of Trustee Place 3 Kemp ISD

Vote For 1

	TOTAL A	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Matt Gross	68	0	68	0
Amanda Whitley	23	2	21	0
Total Votes Cast	91	2	89	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	11	0	11	0
Contest Totals	102	2	100	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 3			

Board of Trustee Place 4 Kemp ISD

Vote For 1

	TOTAL A	bsentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Larry Dalrymple	39	1	38	0
Sharron Rodriguez Rankin	57	1	56	0
Total Votes Cast	96	2	94	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	6	0	6	0
Contest Totals	102	2	100	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 3			

Board of Trustee Place 6 Mabank ISD

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Laurie Fortenberry Garrett	194	9	185	0
John Litchfield	503	9	494	0
Patricia T. Coleman	78	7	71	0
Total Votes Cast	775	25	750	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	88	12	76	0
Contest Totals	863	37	826	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 8			

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS City and School Elections Henderson County

Board of Trustee Place 7 Mabank ISD

Vote For 1

	TOTAL A	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Brandon Parker	355	6	349	0
Bryan K. Miller	396	17	379	0
Total Votes Cast	751	23	728	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	112	14	98	0
Contest Totals	863	37	826	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 8			

PROPOSITION A MISD

	TOTAL A	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	586	14	572	0
Against	268	22	246	0
Total Votes Cast	854	36	818	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	9	1	8	0
Contest Totals	863	37	826	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 8			